Cost-effective Pressure Transmitter
for General Industry
MPM4841
• Various output signals to meet customer needs
• Modular design, specialized supply
• Cost-effective
• CE, RoHS approved
MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter features a

L20 NPT1/2- Female-ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
MPM4841          G            M1D6        E        A2        24           00                                                         The complete spec.
Order Guide
MPM4841 Pressure Transmitter12
1、"① " refers to accuracy, see "Measuring Range & Accuracy Table" for details.
2、The cable material is PUR.
3、If a metrology verification certificate is required, or there are any other special requirements, please
      consult with the MICROSENSOR and specify them in the order.
Notes
Code Process connector
L21 R1/4- Male-ISO 7
L22 R3/8- Male-ISO 7
L23 R1/2- Male-ISO 7
L24 7/16-20UNF- Male-SAE J514 E
Code Process connection sealing
N None（L05、L06、L10、L15、L16、L17、L18、L19、L20、L21、L22、L23、L24）
1 NBR
2 FKM(Standard)
4 Copper（L01、L02、L03、L04、L14）
Code Electrical connection
B1 4-pin connector
B11 4-pin connector with 1.5 m PVC cable
B2 Cable
B4 M12×1 4-pin connector
Code Cable Length（Unit：m）
N None（non-cable connection option）
L001 1
L1D5 1.5
L002 2
L003 3
L004 4
L005 5
L006 6
L007 7
L008 8
L009 9
L010 10
L07 2           B2      L001 The complete spec.
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru